Table I.A
List of participants - 8th EUWI-EECCA Component meeting - Bonn, Germany, 23 November 2006

	Institution
	Name
	Position
	E-mail

	EU Member States

	
	
	
	

	Germany – Ministry of the Environment
	Fritz Holzwarth
	German Water Director
	Fritz.holzwarth@bmu.bund.de 

	Germany – Ministry of the Environment
	Sabiel Friederike
	
	friederike.sabiel@bmu.bund.de 

	Finland – Ministry of the Environment
	Ann-Britt Ylinen
	Director, Bilateral and Regional Cooperation
	ann-britt.ylinen@ymparisto.fi 

	Czech Republic – Ministry of the Environment
	Doubravka Nedvedova
	
	nedvedova@env.cz 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	EECCA countries

	
	
	
	

	Armenia
	Emma Anakhasyan
	
	office@awhhe.am 

	Armenia
	Edgar Pirumyan
	Head Department of Politics and Water Resources Analyses
	edgar_pirumyan@mail.ru 

	Armenia
	Svetlana Vardanyan
	Deputy Head Water Resources Management Agency
	svardanyan@yandex.ru 

	Azerbaijan
	Munimjon Abdusamatov
	
	abdusamadm@rambler.ru 

	Azerbaijan
	Arif Iskandarov
	Head of Ecology and Nature Resources
	i.arif-eko@mail.ru 

	Azerbaijan
	Azer Khanlarov
	Head Dep. Of Construction Industry and International Relations
	khanlarov@bakililar.az 

	Azerbaijan
	Rafig Verdiyev
	Deputy Director NGO ECORES/UNEP NC
	Rafig2000@mail.ru 

	Kazakhstan
	Manshuk Sarsembekova
	"Kazakshtan Su Arnasu" main manager-coordinator
	kazsu@astanainfo.kz 

	Moldova
	Valeriu Cojocaru
	Director, Agency for Regional Development
	Valeri1951@bk.ru

	Moldova
	Iurie Nistor
	Executive Director, Moldova Apa-Canal
	apacanal@yandex.ru


	Moldova
	Gennadi Sytschugow
	Director General InfraBal
	InfraBal-Sytschugow@yandex.ru 

	Moldova
	Ilya Trombitsky
	Executive Director Eco-Tiras
	ecotiras@mtc.md 

	Russian Federation
	Walentina Plyukhina
	Federal Agency of Water Resources
	admin@mnr.gov.ru 

	Tajikistan
	Munimjon Abdusamatov
	
	abdusamadm@rambler.ru 

	Ukraine
	Svitlana Slesarenok
	
	Mama86od@farlep.net 

	Ukraine
	Anna Tsvietkova
	NGO Eco-Forum Mama-86
	atsvet@mama-86.org.ua 

	
	
	
	

	International organisations

	
	
	
	

	European Commission, DG Environment, Protection of Water and Marine Environment, Water & Environmental Programmes
	Pierre Hecq
	Senior Desk Officer
	Pierre.Hecq@ec.europa.eu

	OECD/EAP Task Force
	Tatiana Efimova
	Senior Economist
	tatiana.efimova@oecd.org

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Technical Secretariat
	Palle Lindgaard-Joergenen
	Water and Health Specialist
	plj@dhi.dk

	Technical Secretariat
	Jesper Karup Pedersen
	Senior Economist
	jkp@cowi.dk

	UNECE
	Francesca Bernardini
	
	francesca.bernardini@unece.org 

	UNECE
	Bo Libert
	Regional Adviser
	bo.libert@unece.org 

	European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD)
	Craig Davies
	Executive Secretary (PPC)
	daviesc@ebrd.com 

	NCG SWEDEN
	Holmberg Johan
	Consultant
	Johan.holmberg@skynet.be 

	UNDP Bratislava Regional Centre
	Juerg Staudenmann
	
	Juerg.staudenmann@undp.org 

	Swiss Federal Office for the Environment
	Sibylle Vermont
	
	Sibylle.vermont@bafu.admin.ch 

	
	Rainer Enderlein
	Consultant
	Rainer.enderlein@hotmail.com 

	GWP Secretariat
	Björn Guterstam
	Network Officer
	Bjorn.Guterstam@gwpforum.org 

	WECF Germany/Netherlands
	Sascha Gabizon
	Executive Director WECF
	Sascha.gabizon@wecf.org 

	
	
	
	


3

